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Please mark all grade levels in which you have students.
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Mean : 3.248 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [3.211 - 3.285] | Standard Deviation : 1.302 | Standard Error : 0.019
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Please choose the statement that you agree with the most.
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Mean : 2.879 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [2.845 - 2.912] | Standard Deviation : 0.952 | Standard Error : 0.017
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Please choose the statement that best describes your feelings
on the COVID-19 vaccine for your child.
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Mean : 2.482 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [2.436 - 2.529] | Standard Deviation : 1.318 | Standard Error : 0.024
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Please choose the TOP 4 safety measures you feel should be
in place during the 2021-22 school year
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Mean : 7.580 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [7.507 - 7.652] | Standard Deviation : 4.004 | Standard Error : 0.037
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Please choose the statement that best describes your

feelings:
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Mean : 2.333 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [2.307 - 2.359] | Standard Deviation : 0.707 | Standard Error : 0.013
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Please choose the rating that best describes how you feel
about each statement
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| am satisfied with the district's response to COVID-19 in the
2020-21 school year.
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Mean : 3.906 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [3.868 - 3.944] | Standard Deviation : 1.070 | Standard Error : 0.019
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If the school district does NOT mandate masking, | would
remove my child from in-person schooling at Nixa.
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Mean : 1.851 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [1.810-1.891] | Standard Deviation: 1.107 | Standard Error : 0.021
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If the school district DOES mandate masking, | would remove
my child from in-person schooling at Nixa.
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Mean : 1.961 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [1.917 - 2.005] | Standard Deviation : 1.204 | Standard Error : 0.023
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My preference is for students to be in school physically 5 days
a week, and | would like the district to do what is necessary
to keep from going virtual.
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Mean : 4.242 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [4.204 - 4.280] | Standard Deviation : 1.057 | Standard Error : 0.019
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With the understanding that per a CDC order, face masks will
be required on school buses, how will this impact how you
will utilize bus services. (The face mask order applies
regardless of vaccination status.)
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Mean : 1.864 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [1.830-1.897] | Standard Deviation : 0.957 | Standard Error : 0.017
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